
COMM NE COR, RUN S 2652.09 FT, W
POB, CONT W 331.33 FT, N 474.66 
S 474.06 FT TO POB.

MACY JOSHUA
294 SW LAGUNA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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17023 POOL 100 05/30/2000

2020HX Base Yr

294 SW LAGUNA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,353 122.6726 137.39 460,669 1968 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 3234

BAS 256 100 256 22,862

BAS 561 100 561 50,099

BAS 800 100 800 71,443

FOP 64 30 19 1,697

FST 64 55 35 3,126

FUS 1,617 100 1,617 144,404

PTO 88 5 4 358

PTO 216 5 11 982

PTO 994 5 50 4,466

4,660 3,353 299,435

PTO= N8 W59 S49 E24 N8 W14 N33 E49$ BAS= W16 BAS=  W16 S16
E16 N16$ S16 W16 BAS= N16 W17 S33 E17 N17$ S17 FOP= W3 S8 E8
N8 W5$ E5 PTO= S8 E27 N8 W27$ E27 N3 FST= E4 N16 W4 S16$ N16
PTO= E4 N22 W4 S22$N14$ PTR= N30 FUS= N33 W49 S33 E49$ S30$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 21 13 273.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 546

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 17 36 612.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 17,136

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,747.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 5,621

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

23,803

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 32,400


